

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Pipaxhia					
Tim Muhani TO					
Mishrauli tola					
under MIMWISY (SC)					
Name of Agency:-					
Parren Kumar Ray					
At Jashauli P.O Pachauli					
DIST - Siwan					
Agst No - 55 SB A MIMWISY (SC)					
2020-21					
Date of Start - 3.07.2020					
Time of completion:- 2/4/2021					
Date of measurement:-					
					13/10/20
Measurement					
① Providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar					
do - do as per					0.9 sq m
② Providing rel pillar					
do - do as per					0.9 sq m

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	0.45	Heet @ 4949.67 Rs.			2227320
		vide tm B page 16			
(4)	const	20 embankment			
		obtained from pits			
		do - do as per 17			
		upto embankment			
	869.3m ³	@ 140.97 Rs.			122545=0
		vide tm B page (23)			
(5)	const	of the embankment			
		from pits upto 100m			
		level do - do as per 17			
	543.2m ³	@ 175.11 Rs.			95469=0
		vide tm B page			
(6)	providing	gravel			
		sub grade do - do as per 17			
	243.0m ³	@ 2994.35			
	85.5m³	@ 74.10 Rs.			
		vide tm B page			
					727629=0
					983643=0
(7)	providing	laying			
		and compacting			
		WBM-5 material			
		do - do as per 17			
	168.3m ³	upto 15			
	+	84.36 m ³ upto 13			
	252.66m ³	@ 3641.0 Rs.			919935=0
(8)	excess	for rebar			
		in box cutting do -			
	85.5m ³	@ 74.10 Rs.			6315=0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/15)	Constr of un reinforced concrete				
	Permit do as per				
	Per 5/2				
	180.00 m ³ @ 7270.98 Rs				1308776
	vide tm B page 12				
(10/)	Constr of sub grade and earthen shoulder				
	do do as per				
	564.90 m ³ @ 176.75 Rs				99846.4
	vide tm B page (21)				
(11)	Earthwork in excavation in Euloh				
	do do as per				
	46.910 m ³ @ 260.49 Rs				12224.4
	vide tm B page (19)				
(12/)	providing M 15 in cement concrete				
	do do as per				
	8.53 m ³ @ 5697.91 Rs				48603.4
	vide tm B page (19)				
(13/)	providing cement concrete pavement				
	grade do do as per				
	41.61 m ³ @ 6368.98 Rs				265013.4
	vide tm B page (20)				
(14/)	providing R.C.C. pipe				
	pipe do do as per				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	225m @	2547.43			
	videom page 20	Rs			57317=
(15)	Painting two coats				
	in Dampet wall				
	do do as per spec				
	182.52 M ² @ 95.63				
	videom page 10	Rs			17454=
(16)	Providing and				
	applying primals				
	do do as per spec				
	2250 M ² @ 41.70 Rs.				93825=
(17)	Providing and				
	applying plaster				
	each (Rs. 1) do do				
	as per direction of E.O				
	2250 M ² @ 14.14 Rs				31815=
(18)	Providing concrete				
	grade primals and				
	do do as per spec				
	2250 M ² @ 208.62				
	videom page	Rs.			469395=
(19)	Providing key stone				
	as per do do as per spec				
	Rs.				
	150 M ² @ 456.85				
	videom page 10	Rs.			68527=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20)	Providing 2mm Stone				
	Post do also as per spec				
	2 NOS @ 231041 Rs.				462120
	vide item B page				
(21)	Providing 2mm Stone				
	Post do also as per spec				
	4 NOS @ 62282				
				Rs.	249000
(22)	Providing boundary Pillar				
	do also as per spec				
	60 NOS @ 49498 Rs.				2969900
	vide item B page				
(22)	Providing and fixing of retro reflective sign board Speed limit				
	do also as per spec				
	4 NOS @ 496204 Rs.				1984800
	vide item B page				
(23)	Providing aluminum equilateral triangle				
	do also as per spec				
	2 NOS @ 545987				
	vide item B page			Rs.	1092000
(24)	Providing 600mm x 450mm rectangular				
	do also as per spec				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2 Nos @	4831	85		
				Rs.	966420
(25)	providing net				
	applied thimble				
	do do as per				
pin	120 m @	7354	Rs.		8824820
	vid + mbrn				
(26)	providing net				
	applied thimble				
	do do as per				
	60 m @	820	83		
				Rs.	4925000
(27)	providing plaster				
	of line of the				
	road side do				
	do as per				
	60 Nos @	800	30		
				Rs.	4801820
(28)	providing and				
	erecting line				
	of line do do				
	as per				
	1 Nos @	317	125		
				Rs.	317120
(29)	providing and				
	fixing typical				
	manus sign				
	5 Nos @	10925	560		5462820

Continuation

Rs. 494857920

This image shows a full page of blank graph paper. The grid consists of approximately 10 columns and 20 rows of squares. The left edge of the paper has a wavy, irregular border, suggesting it might be from a spiral-bound notebook or a piece of paper torn from a book. The paper is white, and the grid lines are thin and black. There is no handwriting or printed text on the page.

Scanned with CamScanner